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Player
VERBAKEL REMCO
RUSTVELD MAURICE
Ta Luc
CANTA RAPHAEL
Tok Yuksel
Buhl Adalbert
ROBERTS ANTONIUS
GARCIA FABIEN
ROESER BERND
WANG NENGMING
CHAUHDRY IMRAN
DEROZIER WILLY
Lienard Jhonn
HABOULA YASSIN
RAHOUT PIERRE
Verdonck Frank
BENHARRAT MOULAY
Stijnen Johan
Akhoullou Samir
PEREZ SIMON
Sergeant Yves
STINCA MIHAI
MULLER CHATAIGNE RAPHAEL
RAZAB SEKH MOHAMED
Mokni Heni
GUADAGNINO CLAUDIO
LOVRENCEVIC CHRISTIANUS
Karakus Harun
BENSO SERGIO
MAIKEL JEETINDRA RAMBARAN

Morais Monteiro Leandro

Date: 03-11-24 01:59

IN GAME PLAYER
#Spirit Festival - High Roller Final

Country

I I Belgium

— Netherlands
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[ Germany
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Netherlands

Luxembourg

No.

206
76
208
180
28
13
79
29
133
207
34
123
209
178
192
205
80
117
48
97
88
59
200
63
111
58
98
16

216
166
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Chips Seat Inc.
485.000 28 5 1
336.000 29 8 1
326.000 37 3 1
270.500 41 1 1
265.500 28 7 1
261.000 31 2 1
260.000 43 1 1
249.000 44 1 1
248.500 32 6 1
245,500 37 6 1
243.000 45 7 1
232,500 38 7 1
225.500 42 4 1
217.500 41 4 1
216.000 42 5 1
213.500 37 4 1
210.000 36 1 1
209.500 43 5 1
208.000 31 5 1
203.000 42 3 1
191.500 44 5 1
189.000 31 4 1
177.000 37 5 1
177.000 37 8 1
169.000 28 2 1
165.000 38 1 1
160.000 36 7 1
159.000 38 3 1
158.000 36 4 1
150.000 29 1 1
148.500 30 8 1
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56
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62

Player
Decker Herve
WOUTERS MAXIMILIEN
AYGUN AKSEL CEM
Kesenci Fehmi
PEIXOTO STEVE
DE JONG WILLEM
MEYFROOT EDDY
Perrin Herve
Poisson Morgan
BERRES SEBASTIAN
Faria Da Corte Joao
RAJBALSING DANNY
UYSAL FERAT
BERNARD JENSEN
Di Pasquale Damien
SNIJDERS HARRIE
DODET DANIEL
GAUBERT SEBASTIEN
VAN DER WOLF MARCELLUS
ABS OLIVIER HABIB
BOVY SAMUEL
NACIRI YACINE
DESRUETS MATTHIAS
Labitte Pierre
BIRDEMIR MAYIS
Domb Daniel
GAZZIANO ANTONIO
JOUVEN PATRICK
Prijot Patrick
Tohru Kyuragi
COUSSEMENT MIGUEL

Date: 03-11-24 01:59

IN GAME PLAYER
#Spirit Festival - High Roller Final

Country

I I France
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
Turkey
I I France

Netherlands
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I I Belgium
I I Belgium

Netherlands
Belgium
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Netherlands

I I France
I I Belgium
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I I France

I France

I I Belgium
I I France
I I Belgium
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No.

45
43
184
163
20

122
118
119
160
190
141
199
171
212
84
78
44
128
201
%
151
146
174
165
89
75
187
86
113
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148.000
143.500
141.500
141.000
140.000
138.000
127.500
127.500
125.000
122.000
122.000
118.000
118.000
115.500
113.000
110.500
102.000

99.000
99.000
95.500
95.500
92.000
89.500
87.000
82.000
80.500
80.500
75.000
74.000
72.500
63.000
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39
45
39
45
30
42
37
41
31
29
45
30
39
44
43
45
28
36
45
29
28
32
42
39
44
30
30
41
28
41
43
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#Spirit Festival - High Roller Final

Pos.
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Player
NGUYEN HUU HOAI
LOURMIERE DAVID
BORGHOUTS ISAAC
WOJITCZAK ALEXANDER
Sebastianutti Eddy
SCAZZARI GINO
RIZZETTO MAXIME
BRUZS MARTINS
BRUYNEEL SARAH
Tach Farukh
PELLERO CHRISTIAN
Boudeliou Samir
GELLE SAMATAR
Navaro Guillaume
KUIJPERS JOOST
LEITE COUTO KEVIN
BULWANT CHANIEL
Aussems Emile
Xu Zhengyi
Masaud Dalil
Van Camberg Walter
TRZCINSKI LUKAS
Frank Konrad

Steenhuis Ruben

Date: 03-11-24 01:59

IN GAME PLAYER

Country

I I France
I I France

— Netherlands

[ Germany

I I Belgium

|
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I I France

= Latvia

I I Belgium

Netherlands

I France

I I France

Netherlands

Belgium

Netherlands
Luxembourg

Netherlands

Belgium

Netherlands
I I Belgium
I I Belgium
[ Germany
[ Germany

— Netherlands

No.

99
173

69
35
23
185
65

17
72

15
219
220
134
213

218
188
27
49
92
107
60
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61.500
61.000
60.000
59.500
58.000
57.500
57.000
56.000
54.000
54.000
51.500
50.000
50.000
50.000
49.000
48.500
42.000
41.000
40.000
39.500
39.000
34.000
33.000
30.000
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36
29
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31
39
44
43
38
41
30
32
42
45
32
43
32
38
44
36
29
32
38
32
31
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